A
) PAY LIMIT ETEM.SQS,SSM
1-10" CL OF POST 9 SP. @ 7'-4 7/8"=66'-7 7/8" o, 7518 80" | 13SP.@7-67/8"=
TO CL OF SPL. JT. - Bl _E 1 98-53/8"
37'-0 7/16" F 39'-11 1/4" F 39'-11 1/4"
1 1/4"CLSPL.JT. [~
TO END OF RAIL il L 4 4 A 4 L L L 4 | L
N Exp T - o N FXD. JT.
NORTH LOOKING NORTH ELEVATION VIEW )
(2 RAIL POSTS W/ANCHORAGE)
KEY
F=3/4" FXD. SPL. JT.
A E=2 1/2" EXP. SPL. JT. B
7658 | g0 |
F F ~E
( (3?12?/2“. F 39'-11 1/4" a(
R NN Ny
‘\ EXP. JT
A B
TN o o NN TN TN TN N T e NN

[3SP.@7-6'<22-6" | 2SP.@6-33/8 | 711 15/16" 4 SP. @ 8-0"=32-0"

o

110" CL OF POST

“\w/\v/mmzﬂm/«M/NM/N»f“mJ\MM\w/\wjfjjﬁtfijéi\jfxxjxwf\a/\w?§m/\MJ\hf&“jx“/mh/ﬁm//\_/\w/xw/x“/xH/«m/ﬂxwﬂ\MA\Mf\M/\,/x,/\Hﬁ\wﬁ\wAM/

39!"11 ?/ " ( 38!"‘11 -'/ ##

TO CL OF SPL. JT.

1 1/4" CL SPL. JT.

mitd

hotmt

" TO END OF RAIL
EXP. JT. A

RECREIVED

oRDBY .

RESUBRMITT o AFFEIRE

s

gy
LOHTEY

.

wy L DATE a?! ﬁi 5(’

ALL DIMENSIONS MUST BE FIELD VERIFIED
PRIOR TO FABRICATION BY CONTRACTOR

BILL OF MATERIAL

SHAPE

A\ C

Lfés. MARK OR Qry. SHAPE
EACH USE (AMERICAN) FT. ™ REMARKS
ITEM NO. 525.33
932.1 RAIL 4 T.8. 8"X4"X5/16" WALL 39 1114 A500 GRB
932.1 RAIL 6 T8, 8°X4"X5/16" WALL 39 111/ A500 GR B W/EXP. SLOTS @ 1 END.
871.9 ) RAIL 2 TS.EXANGE'WALL [ ( 37 | 4 1,%\ A500 GRB
864.9 RAIL 1 TS 8X4XGHE WALL LI\ 37 1 U1iA6 | A500 GRBW/EXP.SLOTS @ 1 END.
864.4 RAIL 1 TS, 8"X4"X5/16" WALL 37 07116 A500 GR B W/EXP. SLOTS @ 1 END.
A
37;31) SPLICE 16 T8, 7%X3"X3/8" WALL 1 Y 8 ﬂ A500 GR B W/2-5/8"¢ H.S. NUTS
29 FXD. SPL. BOLT 40 5/8"0 HEX BOLT 134 | A32s1wirw
34 EXP. SPL. BOLT 24 5/8"0 HEX BOLT 134 A325-1 WIFW
' W/3/4"0 NOM. SCH. STD. PIPE X 1/2" LG. A53
487.6 RAIL 4 T.8. 4"X4"X1/4" WALL 59 11174 A500 GR B
487.6 RAL 6 TS X414 WALL 3 | 1144 | AS500GRBWEXP. SLOTS @ 1END.
A\ 458, 1) RAIL 2 TS.axaxuawall ANC 37 | 418 ) ASMOGRB |
452 5 RAIL 1 T.S. 4"4"X1/4" WALL 37 D116 | A500 GRBWEXP. SLOTS @ 1 END.
4822 RAIL 1 T.8. 44X /4" WALL 37 0716 | A500GRBW/EXP. SLOTS @ 1 END.
JalN
17.@8\) SPLICE 16 T.5. 37X3"%5/16" WALL . K ) A500 GR B W/2-5/8"0 H.S. NUTS
29 FXD. SPL.BOLT 40 5/8'0 HEX BOLT 13/4 A325-1 WFW
34 EXP. SPL. BOLT 24 58" HEX BOLT 13/4 A325-1 WIFW
Wi3/4"0 NOM. SCH. STD. PIPE X 1/2" LG. A53
1.0 {RAILPOSTBOLT] 296 | %0ROUND HEAD SLOTTED BOLT 8 A325-1 W/ FW&PREVAILING TORQUE NUT
88.4 POST 74 WEX25X1-11 48" 2 038 A572 GR 50 W/PL1"X10"X 14" CVN
13.0 | SPACER PLATE 74 PL3/8"X9 3/8" 1 1 A36
67 FABCO PAD 74 1/8"X10" 1 2
3.5 |ANCHORSTUD| 296 "0 FULLY THREADED 1 0 A449 W/SN IFW
43 | SLVERDELN.| 16 10X 534 | BR09ALLOYS5052HZ2,  \
REFLECTIVE D4956
3 BOLT 16 5/8'Q HEX HEAD 12 | A WNLW
“\Maﬁ¥fﬂ\,f\wfmaf\dmxu/\_/\NMA\vf\ﬂ/\uxxmx«_mAhdAw,»\ﬂfxw/xw/\.z\uzAxw”“””““»\”f\”/\u/kf{
PAY LIMIT FOR 2 RAIlL= 549.6354FT. (APPROX.)
DRAWN BY: DATE CHECKED BY: SHEET NO.
g THW 2/6/06 DCK 1 OF 3
b= <F
< N
0y
£z BRIDGE RAILING LAYOUT
g
g § STATE OF VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
S S VT. 9 (BR. 11)OVER ROARING BRANCH
Za |.. IN THE TOWN OF WOODFORD
j:g =
o gz
G
a.% o
£3 (a0l
=2 17
23 1A] CONT. NO. BHF010-1(29)
< [ 1 GEN. CONT. RENAUD BROTHERS, INC.
3 |Z|ERECTOR: RENAUD BROTHERS, INC.
S 2 EABRICATOR: PH. (315)736-8312
@ &i . DI HIGHWAY SIGN & STRUCTURE CORPORATION
| P.O. BOX 123(40 GREENMAN AVENEW YORK MILLS, N.Y. 13417 |




